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PART NUMBER ENCLOSURE
TYPE

ALLEN BRADLEY
SWITCH

ALLEN BRADLEY
COPPER EXPANSION

ALLEN BRADLEY
FIBER EXPANSION

NUMBER OF DOWNLINK
PATCH CORDS

ALLEN BRADLEY
UPLINK TRANSCEIVER

NUMBER OF UPLINK
PATCH CORDS

Z23N-6BBFD4 316 STAINLESS STEEL (2) 1783-MS10T (4)1783-MX08T NONE (48) UTP COPPER (4) 1783-SFP1GSX (4) OM3 MM FIBER

Z23N-SBAAD4 4/12 STEEL (1) 1783-MS10T NONE NONE (8) UTP COPPER (2) 1783-SFP1GSX (2) OM3 MM FIBER

Z23N-SBACA4 4/12 STEEL (1) 1783-MS10T (2)1783-MX08T NONE (24) UTP COPPER NONE (2) UTP COPPER

Z23N-SBACD4 4/12 STEEL (1) 1783-MS10T (2)1783-MX08T NONE (24) UTP COPPER (2) 1783-SFP1GSX (2) OM3 MM FIBER

Z23N-SBBAD4 4/12 STEEL (2) 1783-MS10T NONE NONE (16) UTP COPPER (4) 1783-SFP1GSX (4) OM3 MM FIBER

Z23N-SEEAA4 4/12 STEEL (2) 1783-BMS20CGP N/A N/A (32) UTP COPPER NONE (4) UTP COPPER

Z23N-SEEAD4S 4/12 STEEL (2) 1783-BMS20CGP N/A N/A (32) STP COPPER (4) 1783-SFP1GSX (4) OM3 MM FIBER

Z23N-SNNAA4 4/12 STEEL (2) 1783-BMS20CL N/A N/A (32) UTP COPPER NONE (4) UTP COPPER

Z23N-SNNAB4 4/12 STEEL (2) 1783-BMS20CL N/A N/A (32) UTP COPPER (4) 1783-SFP100FX (4) OM3 MM FIBER

NWW TIMH

NOTES:

  1. CAT 6 UTP COPPER PATCH CORDS AND JACKS, PANDUIT PART NUMBERS (UTP28SP3) AND (CJ688TGIW)
  2. CAT 6A STP COPPER PATCH CORDS AND JACKS, PANDUIT PART NUMBERS (STP28X1MIG) AND (CJS6X88TGY)
  3. MM, OM3 FIBER PATCH CORDS AND ADAPTERS, PANDUIT PART NUMBER (FX2ERLNLNSNM001) AND (CMDSAQLCZBL)
  4. SFP TRANSCEIVERS, 1 GIG MULTIMODE, ALLEN-BRADLEY PART NUMBER (1783-SFP1GSX)


